QTY Author

Kruszelnicki, Dr Karl

Park, Tony

Brooks, Karen

Hickey, Margaret

Bergmoser, Gabriel

Booth, Tim

Alli, Sinclair

Do, Suzanne

Adams, Chloe

Parker, Alli

Byrnes, John

Fowler, Andrew

Gilchrist, January

Bradman, Greta J.

Kekic, Fiona McKenzie

Starford, Rebecca

Watson, Samuel Wagan

Stynes, Yumi

Kruszelnicki, Dr Karl

Park, Tony

Brooks, Karen

Hickey, Margaret

Bergmoser, Gabriel

Booth, Tim

Unabridged Audio Order Form.
Bolinda Library New Rel

VITAL
SCIENCE

F

FROM THE SOUTH AFRICAN
#1BESTSELLING AUTHOR

R

Title

Vital Science

Die by the Sword

The Whisky Widow

An lIl Wind

High Rise

You Went to Emergency for What?: Strange, Serious and Silly
Stories of Life as a Paramedic

AWoman's Voice

The Golden Sister

The Occupation

Until the Red Leaves Fall

Sins of the Fathers

Nuked: The Submarine Fiasco that Sank Australia's Sover-
eignty

The Final Chapter

What Matters to You: How Your Values Are the Key to Trans-
forming Your Life and Work

Eva Reddy's Trip of a Lifetime

The Visitor

Smoke Encrypted Whispers: First Nations Classics

Welcome to Your Boobs: Your Easy, No-Silly-Questions Guide
to Your Breast Friends

Vital Science

Die by the Sword

The Whisky Widow

An Il Wind

High Rise

You Went to Emergency for What?: Strange, Serious and Silly
Stories of Life as a Paramedic

eases - August 202

nnnnnn <

Format

5CD

13CD

14 CD

10CD

8CD

10CD

10 CD

8CD

10 CD

10CD

12 CD

8CD

8CD

9CD

8CD

5CD

2CD

4 CD

1 MP3 CD

1 MP3 CD

2MP3 CD

1 MP3 CD

1 MP3 CD

1 MP3 CD

Karen Brook

BEST

Genre

Science & Technology

Crime & Thriller

Historical Fiction

Crime & Thriller

Crime & Thriller

Autobiography

Historical Fiction

Contemporary Fiction

Historical Fiction

Contemporary Fiction

Historical Fiction

Current Affairs & Politics

Crime & Thriller

Lifestyle - Wellbeing

Contemporary Fiction

Contemporary Fiction

Poetry

Science & Technology

Science & Technology

Crime & Thriller

Historical Fiction

Crime & Thriller

Crime & Thriller

Autobiography

Price
NZD excl. GST

$129.95

$199.95

$199.95

$184.95

$169.95

$184.95

$184.95

$159.95

$184.95

$184.95

$199.95

$169.95

$169.95

$179.95

$174.95

$139.95

$84.95

$114.95

$119.95

$184.95

$184.95

$169.95

$154.95

$169.95

i TOWN DIVIDED.

ASMALL

ISBN

9781038031938

9781038031334

9781460732892

9781038031372

9781460733431

9781038031358

9781038019196

9781038031365

9781038031389

9781038100573

9781038031341

9781038031297

9781460733646

9781038031921

9781460733578

9781038024305

9781038031914

9781038031327

9781038031983

9781038031815

9781460732908

9781038031853

9781460733448

9781038031839
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SECRETS.
BLOWN APART.

Bolinda audio/ABC New Best of Australian — CD

Cost

Bolinda audio/ABC New Best of Australian — MP3CD



Unabridged Audio Order Form. Q
Bolinda Library New Releases — August 2025.

Bolinda audio/ABC New Best of Australian — MP3CD (cont.)

QTY  Author Title Format Genre NZDP::SFGST ISBN Cost
Alli, Sinclair A Woman's Voice 1MP3CD Historical Fiction $169.95 9781038019646
Do, Suzanne The Golden Sister 1MP3CD Contemporary Fiction $144.95 9781038031846
Adams, Chloe The Occupation 1MP3CD Historical Fiction $169.95 9781038031860
Parker, Alli Until the Red Leaves Fall 1MP3CD Contemporary Fiction $169.95 9781038100580
Byrnes, John Sins of the Fathers 1MP3CD Historical Fiction $184.95 9781038031822

Nuked: The Submarine Fiasco that Sank Australia's Sover-

signty 1 MP3 CD Current Affairs & Politics ~ $154.95 9781038031778

Fowler, Andrew

Gilchrist, January The Final Chapter 1MP3CD Crime & Thriller $154.95 9781460733653

What Matters to You: How Your Values Are the Key to Trans-

Bradman, Greta J. forming Your Life and Work

1 MP3 CD Lifestyle - Wellbeing $164.95 9781038031976

Kekic, Fiona McKenzie Eva Reddy's Trip of a Lifetime 1MP3CD Contemporary Fiction $159.95 9781460733585
Starford, Rebecca The Visitor 1MP3CD Contemporary Fiction $124.95 9781038024367
Watson, Samuel Wagan Smoke Encrypted Whispers: First Nations Classics 1MP3CD Poetry $84.95 9781038031969

. Welcome to Your Boobs: Your Easy, No-Silly-Questions Guide )
Stynes, Yumi to Your Breast Friends 1MP3CD Science & Technology $109.95 9781038031808

Bolinda audio International New Adult — CD

Patterson, James The Imperfect Murder 8CD Crime & Thriller $174.95 9781038031006
Pearse, Lesley The Girl with the Suitcase 10CD Historical Fiction $184.95 9781038031037
La Plante, Lynda The Scene of the Crime 10 CD Crime & Thriller $184.95 9781038031082
Ross, L.J. Poison Garden: The DCI Ryan Mysteries #22 10CD Crime & Thriller $184.95 9781038031051
Candlish, Louise A Neighbour's Guide to Murder 10 CD Crime & Thriller $184.95 9780008773779
Patterson, James Emma on Fire 5CD Crime & Thriller $129.95 9781038031013
Dawson, Juno Human Rites: Her Majesty's Royal Coven #3 10 CD Fantasy Fiction $184.95 9780008773670
Smith, Wilbur Crossfire: Courtney #25 10CD Historical Fiction $184.95 9781038031075
Pearce, A.J. Dear Miss Lake: The Emmy Lake Chronicles #4 10CD Historical Fiction $184.95 9781035082414
Fisher, Kerry Whose Side Are You On? 9CD Psychological Fiction $179.95 9781038030948
Kepler, Lars The Sleepwalker: Joona Linna #10 10 CD Crime & Thriller $184.95 9781038031068
James, Caroline The Cruise Club: Cruise #2 10CD Contemporary Fiction $184.95 9781038032003
Patterson, James Never Say Die: Jane Smith #3 10 CD Crime & Thriller $184.95 9781038031020
Hand, Cynthia My Imaginary Mary: The Lady Janies #5 8 CD Romance $169.95 9781038030979
hepherd-Robinson, The Art of a Lie 10CD  Historical Fiction $18495 9781035082377
Kenitz, Daniel The Perfect Home 8 CD Crime & Thriller $174.95 9781038030986
Ho-Yeon, Kim The Second Chance Convenience Store 10CD Contemporary Fiction $184.95 9781038032119
Horton, Luke Time Together 7CD Contemporary Fiction $154.95 9781038030931
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Unabridged Audio Order Form.

Bolinda Library New Releases — August 2025.

Bolinda audio International New Adult — CD (cont.)

0

QTY Author

Gaw, Allan

Niven, John

Scientists for Extinction
Rebellion

Nevin, E.C.

Clark, Julie

Rose, Ryan

Title

To the Shades Descend: Dr Jack Cuthbert Mysteries #3

The Fathers

Scientists on Survival: Personal Stories of Climate Action

A Novel Murder

The Ghostwriter

Seven Recipes for Revolution: What We Eat #1

Bolinda audio International New Adult - MP3CD

Format

10 CD

10 CD

5CD

10 CD

10 CD

11 CD

Genre

Crime & Thriller

Contemporary Fiction

Science & Technology

Crime & Thriller

Crime & Thriller

Fantasy Fiction

Price
NZD excl. GST

$184.95

$184.95

$129.95

$184.95

$184.95

$194.95

ISBN Cost

9781038030962

9781038031099

9781038030993

9781038027320

9781038027337

9781038030955

Patterson, James

Pearse, Lesley

La Plante, Lynda

Ross, L.J.

Candlish, Louise

Patterson, James

Dawson, Juno

Smith, Wilbur

Pearce, A.J.

Fisher, Kerry

Kepler, Lars

James, Caroline

Patterson, James

Hand, Cynthia

Shepherd-Robinson,
Laura

Kenitz, Daniel

Ho-Yeon, Kim

Horton, Luke

Gaw, Allan

Niven, John

Scientists for Extinction
Rebellion

Nevin, E.C.

Clark, Julie

Rose, Ryan

The Imperfect Murder

The Girl with the Suitcase

The Scene of the Crime

Poison Garden: The DCI Ryan Mysteries #22

A Neighbour's Guide to Murder

Emma on Fire

Human Rites: Her Majesty's Royal Coven #3

Crossfire: Courtney #25

Dear Miss Lake: The Emmy Lake Chronicles #4

Whose Side Are You On?

The Sleepwalker: Joona Linna #10

The Cruise Club: Cruise #2

Never Say Die: Jane Smith #3

My Imaginary Mary: The Lady Janies #5

The Art of a Lie

The Perfect Home

The Second Chance Convenience Store

Time Together

To the Shades Descend: Dr Jack Cuthbert Mysteries #3

The Fathers

Scientists on Survival: Personal Stories of Climate Action

A Novel Murder

The Ghostwriter

Seven Recipes for Revolution: What We Eat #1

1 MP3 CD

1 MP3 CD

1 MP3 CD

1 MP3 CD

1 MP3 CD

1 MP3 CD

1 MP3 CD

1 MP3 CD

1 MP3 CD

1 MP3 CD

1 MP3 CD

1 MP3 CD

1 MP3 CD

1 MP3 CD

1 MP3 CD

1 MP3 CD

1 MP3 CD

1 MP3 CD

1 MP3 CD

1 MP3 CD

1 MP3 CD

1 MP3 CD

1 MP3 CD

1 MP3 CD

Crime & Thriller

Historical Fiction

Crime & Thriller

Crime & Thriller

Crime & Thriller

Crime & Thriller

Fantasy Fiction

Historical Fiction

Historical Fiction

Psychological Fiction

Crime & Thriller

Contemporary Fiction

Crime & Thriller

Romance

Historical Fiction

Crime & Thriller

Contemporary Fiction

Contemporary Fiction

Crime & Thriller

Contemporary Fiction

Science & Technology

Crime & Thriller

Crime & Thriller

Fantasy Fiction

$159.95

$169.95

$169.95

$169.95

$169.95

$119.95

$169.95

$169.95

$169.95

$164.95

$169.95

$169.95

$169.95

$154.95

$169.95

$159.95

$169.95

$139.95

$169.95

$169.95

$119.95

$169.95

$169.95

$179.95

9781038031488

9781038031518

9781038031563

9781038031532

9780008773786

9781038031495

9780008773687

9781038031556

9781035082421

9781038031426

9781038031549

9781038032010

9781038031501

9781038031457

9781035082384

9781038031464

9781038032126

9781038031419

9781038031440

9781038031570

9781038031471

9781038027474

9781038027481

9781038031433
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Unabridged Audio Order Form.
Bolinda Library New Releases — August 2025.

1B

Bolinda audio New Wellbeing & Lifestyle — CD

Burnout to Brilliant: A Practical Guide to Recharging,

Resetting and Redesigning Your Life 40D Lifestyle - Wellbeing $114.95

Lishman, Dr Marny 9781038031167

Stress Tested: How the New Science of Stress

Hormones Can Transform Your Health 9781035085118

Mackenzie, Richard 6CD Science & Technology $149.95

Bolinda audio New Wellbeing & Lifestyle - MP3CD

Burnout to Brilliant: A Practical Guide to Recharging,

Resetting and Redesigning Your Life 1MP3CD

Lishman, Dr Marny Lifestyle - Wellbeing $109.95 9781038031648

Stress Tested: How the New Science of Stress

Hormones Can Transform Your Health 1MP3CD

Mackenzie, Richard Science & Technology $134.95 9781035085125

Bolinda audio New Saga & Romance — CD

Riley, Lucinda The Girl on the Cliff 11 CD Romance $194.95 9781035084852
Alexander, Rose A Santorini Secret 10 CD Romance $184.95 9781038031105
Irwin, Sophie How to Lose a Lord in Ten Days 10 CD Romance $184.95 9780008709303
Everest, Elaine ";'v‘;":ht'v‘;’ritzh"s";ff’ the Woolworth Girts: 8CD Sagas $17495 9781035081851
Matthews, Imogen The Wartime Nurse: The Dutch Girls #3 10 CD Romance $184.95 9781038031129
McArthur, Fiona Tara: Lyrebird Lake #5 5CD Romance $124.95 9781038031891
Morton, Eliza Betsy's War: Liverpool Orphans Trilogy #3 10CD Sagas $184.95 9781035078448
Fortin, Suzanne The Codebreaker's Daughter 10 CD Sagas $184.95 9781038031143
Marron, Lynda The Bridge to Always 8 CD Romance $174.95 9781038024442
Sawyer, Kate Getting Away 10CD Sagas $184.95 9781038031136

Bolinda audio New Saga & Romance — MP3CD

Riley, Lucinda The Girl on the Cliff 1MP3CD Romance $179.95 9781035084869
Alexander, Rose A Santorini Secret 1MP3CD Romance $169.95 9781038031587
Irwin, Sophie How to Lose a Lord in Ten Days 1MP3CD Romance $169.95 9780008709310
Everest, Elaine ")'v‘:)"glz'v‘;ftzrl"s“;1f1“’ the Woolworth Girls: IMP3CD  Sagas $159.95 9781035081868
Matthews, Imogen The Wartime Nurse: The Dutch Girls #3 1MP3CD Romance $169.95 9781038031600
McAvrthur, Fiona Tara: Lyrebird Lake #5 1MP3CD Romance $114.95 9781038031945
Morton, Eliza Betsy's War: Liverpool Orphans Trilogy #3 1MP3CD Sagas $169.95 9781035078455
Fortin, Suzanne The Codebreaker's Daughter 1MP3CD Sagas $169.95 9781038031624
Marron, Lynda The Bridge to Always 1MP3CD Romance $159.95 9781038024558
Sawyer, Kate Getting Away 1MP3CD Sagas $169.95 9781038031617

Bolinda audio International Perennial Bestsellers — CD

Moggach, Deborah The Best Exotic Marigold Hotel 10 CD Contemporary Fiction $184.95 9781038031396
Beaton, M.C. Daisy: Edwardian Candlelight #7 6CD Romance $144.95 9781038024664
Kang, Han The White Book 2CD Literary Fiction $74.95 9781038031402

AU Order Form August 2025 — Page 4



Moggach, Deborah

Beaton, M.C.

Kang, Han

Pichon, Liz

Smart, Jamie

Muncaster, Harriet

Wilkinson, L.M.

Rippin, Sally

Kavvadias, Philip

Strachan, Tina

Thomson, Pari

Saunders, Kirli

Prior, Natalie Jane

Flannery, Tim

Park, Mac

Carberry, Nina

Pichon, Liz

Smart, Jamie

Muncaster, Harriet

Wilkinson, L.M.

Rippin, Sally

Kavvadias, Philip

Strachan, Tina

Thomson, Pari

Saunders, Kirli

Prior, Natalie Jane

Flannery, Tim

Park, Mac

Carberry, Nina

Unabridged Audio Order Form.
Bolinda Library New Releases — August 2025.

Bolinda audio International Perennial Bestsellers — MP3CD

The Best Exotic Marigold Hotel

Daisy: Edwardian Candlelight #7

The White Book

Bolinda audio/ABC New Preschool & Children's — CD

Pesky Pets and Parties: Tom Gates #24

Bunny vs Monkey: Machine Mayhem:
Bunny vs Monkey

Emerald Collection 3: Emerald #5 & 6

Bravepaw and the Clawstone of Rotwood Mire:
Bravepaw #2

School of Monsters Collection 5: School of Monsters #21-25

Mission Monster Mind: Mission Microraptor #3

Neeka and the Storm: Wilder Zoo #2

Greenwild: The Forest in the Sky: Greenwild #3

Bindi

Naughty Dragons Camp Out!: Naughty Dragons #4

Spotlight Collection

Boy vs Beast Collection 3: Boy vs Beast #9-12

Horse Show Surprise: Rowan Tree Stables #3

Bolinda audio/ABC New Preschool & Children's — MP3CD

Pesky Pets and Parties: Tom Gates #24

Bunny vs Monkey: Machine Mayhem:
Bunny vs Monkey

Emerald Collection 3: Emerald #5 & 6

Bravepaw and the Clawstone of Rotwood Mire:
Bravepaw #2

School of Monsters Collection 5: School of Monsters #21-25

Mission Monster Mind: Mission Microraptor #3

Neeka and the Storm: Wilder Zoo #2

Greenwild: The Forest in the Sky: Greenwild #3

Bindi

Naughty Dragons Camp Out!: Naughty Dragons #4

Spotlight Collection

Boy vs Beast Collection 3: Boy vs Beast #9-12

Horse Show Surprise: Rowan Tree Stables #3

1 MP3 CD

1 MP3 CD

1 MP3 CD

4CD

4CD

4CD

2CD

4CD

4CD

4CD

4CD

1CD

1CD

4CD

2CD

2CD

1 MP3 CD

1 MP3 CD

1 MP3 CD

1 MP3 CD

1 MP3 CD

1 MP3 CD

1 MP3 CD

1 MP3 CD

1 MP3 CD

1 MP3 CD

1 MP3 CD

1 MP3 CD

1 MP3 CD

Contemporary Fiction

Romance

Literary Fiction

Children's Fiction

Children's Fiction

Children's Fiction

Children's Fiction

Children's Fiction

Children's Fiction

Children's Fiction

Children's Fiction

Children's Fiction

Children's Fiction

Children's Fiction

Children's Fiction

Children's Fiction

Children's Fiction

Children's Fiction

Children's Fiction

Children's Fiction

Children's Fiction

Children's Fiction

Children's Fiction

Children's Fiction

Children's Fiction

Children's Fiction

Children's Fiction

Children's Fiction

Children's Fiction

$169.95

$129.95

$74.95

$99.95

$99.95

$99.95

$69.95

$99.95

$104.95

$99.95

$99.95

$59.95

$69.95

$99.95

$69.95

$79.95

$99.95

$99.95

$99.95

$69.95

$99.95

$104.95

$99.95

$99.95

$59.95

$69.95

$99.95

$69.95

$79.95

9781038031877

9781038024732

9781038031884

9781038031181

9781038031174

9781038031198

9781038031235

9781038031907

9781038031242

9781460732502

9781035084906

9781038022462

9781038031211

9781038031228

9781038031259

9781038031266

9781038031662

9781038031655

9781038031679

9781038031716

9781038031952

9781038031723

9781460732519

9781035084876

9781038023315

9781038031693

9781038031709

9781038031730

9781038031747

0
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Unabridged Audio Order Form. D
Bolinda Library New Releases — August 2025.

NEED SOME EXTRA TITLES? ADD TO YOUR ORDER BELOW.

TITLE FORMAT ISBN/APN aTy
Email E sales@bolinda.com
bolindalibrary.com
Phone

Bolinda is the proud sponsor of the Australian Children’s Laureate and Stig Live @ the Library.

MAZY S il —
e, N

CERTIFIED SUPPLIER APPROVED CONTRACTOR C’Kﬁlﬁ CE"KR;:IE Authorised Supplier

PREFERRED l:] localbuy .

¢, | audio




Unabridged Audio Order Form.

Bolinda Library New Releases — August 2025.

NEED SOME EXTRA TITLES? ADD TO YOUR ORDER BELOW.

TITLE

Order # Date

FORMAT

Library

Address

Contact Name

Email

Phone

Bolinda is the proud sponsor of the Australian Children’s Laureate and Stig Live @ the Library.

MA#&V GOVERNMENT k l H”””“ “ ‘ I fmege

PROCUREMENT PROCUREMENT \\‘;’"?‘% ~ :
ACEROVEDCONTRACTOR /AUSTRALIAN CHILDREN'S o ry

CERTIFIED SUPPLIER e e TS

ISBN/APN QTy

TOTAL S

Bolinda Publishing P/L
17 Mohr Street, Tullamarine 3043

Postal Address
Locked Bag 1315,
Tullamarine VIC 3043
Australia

T 1300 782 547
E sales@bolinda.com

bolindalibrary.com

localbuy

- | Bolinda

®, | audio




	QTYRow1: 
	CostKruszelnicki Dr Karl Vital Science 5 CD Science  Technology 12995 9781038031938: 
	QTYRow2: 
	CostPark Tony Die by the Sword 13 CD Crime  Thriller 19995 9781038031334: 
	QTYRow3: 
	CostBrooks Karen The Whisky Widow 14 CD Historical Fiction 19995 9781460732892: 
	QTYRow4: 
	CostHickey Margaret An Ill Wind 10 CD Crime  Thriller 18495 9781038031372: 
	QTYRow5: 
	CostBergmoser Gabriel High Rise 8 CD Crime  Thriller 16995 9781460733431: 
	QTYRow6: 
	CostBooth Tim You Went to Emergency for What Strange Serious and Silly Stories of Life as a Paramedic 10 CD Autobiography 18495 9781038031358: 
	QTYRow7: 
	CostAlli Sinclair A Womans Voice 10 CD Historical Fiction 18495 9781038019196: 
	QTYRow8: 
	CostDo Suzanne The Golden Sister 8 CD Contemporary Fiction 15995 9781038031365: 
	QTYRow9: 
	CostAdams Chloe The Occupation 10 CD Historical Fiction 18495 9781038031389: 
	QTYRow10: 
	CostParker Alli Until the Red Leaves Fall 10 CD Contemporary Fiction 18495 9781038100573: 
	QTYRow11: 
	CostByrnes John Sins of the Fathers 12 CD Historical Fiction 19995 9781038031341: 
	QTYRow12: 
	CostFowler Andrew Nuked The Submarine Fiasco that Sank Australias Sover eignty 8 CD Current Affairs  Politics 16995 9781038031297: 
	CostGilchrist January The Final Chapter 8 CD Crime  Thriller 16995 9781460733646: 
	CostBradman Greta J What Matters to You How Your Values Are the Key to Trans forming Your Life and Work 9 CD Lifestyle  Wellbeing 17995 9781038031921: 
	CostKekic Fiona McKenzie Eva Reddys Trip of a Lifetime 8 CD Contemporary Fiction 17495 9781460733578: 
	CostStarford Rebecca The Visitor 5 CD Contemporary Fiction 13995 9781038024305: 
	CostWatson Samuel Wagan Smoke Encrypted Whispers First Nations Classics 2 CD Poetry 8495 9781038031914: 
	CostStynes Yumi Welcome to Your Boobs Your Easy NoSillyQuestions Guide to Your Breast Friends 4 CD Science  Technology 11495 9781038031327: 
	Kruszelnicki Dr Karl Vital Science 1 MP3 CD Science  Technology 11995 9781038031983: 
	Park Tony Die by the Sword 1 MP3 CD Crime  Thriller 18495 9781038031815: 
	Brooks Karen The Whisky Widow 2 MP3 CD Historical Fiction 18495 9781460732908: 
	Hickey Margaret An Ill Wind 1 MP3 CD Crime  Thriller 16995 9781038031853: 
	Bergmoser Gabriel High Rise 1 MP3 CD Crime  Thriller 15495 9781460733448: 
	Booth Tim You Went to Emergency for What Strange Serious and Silly Stories of Life as a Paramedic 1 MP3 CD Autobiography 16995 9781038031839: 
	CostAdams Chloe The Occupation 1 MP3 CD Historical Fiction 16995 9781038031860: 
	CostParker Alli Until the Red Leaves Fall 1 MP3 CD Contemporary Fiction 16995 9781038100580: 
	CostByrnes John Sins of the Fathers 1 MP3 CD Historical Fiction 18495 9781038031822: 
	CostFowler Andrew Nuked The Submarine Fiasco that Sank Australias Sover eignty 1 MP3 CD Current Affairs  Politics 15495 9781038031778: 
	CostGilchrist January The Final Chapter 1 MP3 CD Crime  Thriller 15495 9781460733653: 
	CostBradman Greta J What Matters to You How Your Values Are the Key to Trans forming Your Life and Work 1 MP3 CD Lifestyle  Wellbeing 16495 9781038031976: 
	CostKekic Fiona McKenzie Eva Reddys Trip of a Lifetime 1 MP3 CD Contemporary Fiction 15995 9781460733585: 
	CostStarford Rebecca The Visitor 1 MP3 CD Contemporary Fiction 12495 9781038024367: 
	CostWatson Samuel Wagan Smoke Encrypted Whispers First Nations Classics 1 MP3 CD Poetry 8495 9781038031969: 
	CostStynes Yumi Welcome to Your Boobs Your Easy NoSillyQuestions Guide to Your Breast Friends 1 MP3 CD Science  Technology 10995 9781038031808: 
	Patterson James The Imperfect Murder 8 CD Crime  Thriller 17495 9781038031006: 
	Pearse Lesley The Girl with the Suitcase 10 CD Historical Fiction 18495 9781038031037: 
	La Plante Lynda The Scene of the Crime 10 CD Crime  Thriller 18495 9781038031082: 
	Ross LJ Poison Garden The DCI Ryan Mysteries 22 10 CD Crime  Thriller 18495 9781038031051: 
	Candlish Louise A Neighbours Guide to Murder 10 CD Crime  Thriller 18495 9780008773779: 
	Patterson James Emma on Fire 5 CD Crime  Thriller 12995 9781038031013: 
	Dawson Juno Human Rites Her Majestys Royal Coven 3 10 CD Fantasy Fiction 18495 9780008773670: 
	Smith Wilbur Crossfire Courtney 25 10 CD Historical Fiction 18495 9781038031075: 
	Pearce AJ Dear Miss Lake The Emmy Lake Chronicles 4 10 CD Historical Fiction 18495 9781035082414: 
	Fisher Kerry Whose Side Are You On 9 CD Psychological Fiction 17995 9781038030948: 
	Kepler Lars The Sleepwalker Joona Linna 10 10 CD Crime  Thriller 18495 9781038031068: 
	James Caroline The Cruise Club Cruise 2 10 CD Contemporary Fiction 18495 9781038032003: 
	Patterson James Never Say Die Jane Smith 3 10 CD Crime  Thriller 18495 9781038031020: 
	Hand Cynthia My Imaginary Mary The Lady Janies 5 8 CD Romance 16995 9781038030979: 
	ShepherdRobinson Laura The Art of a Lie 10 CD Historical Fiction 18495 9781035082377: 
	Kenitz Daniel The Perfect Home 8 CD Crime  Thriller 17495 9781038030986: 
	HoYeon Kim The Second Chance Convenience Store 10 CD Contemporary Fiction 18495 9781038032119: 
	Horton Luke Time Together 7 CD Contemporary Fiction 15495 9781038030931: 
	QTYRow2_3: 
	CostScientists for Extinction Rebellion Scientists on Survival Personal Stories of Climate Action 5 CD Science  Technology 12995 9781038030993: 
	QTYRow3_3: 
	CostNevin EC A Novel Murder 10 CD Crime  Thriller 18495 9781038027320: 
	QTYRow4_3: 
	CostClark Julie The Ghostwriter 10 CD Crime  Thriller 18495 9781038027337: 
	QTYRow5_3: 
	CostRose Ryan Seven Recipes for Revolution What We Eat 1 11 CD Fantasy Fiction 19495 9781038030955: 
	Patterson James The Imperfect Murder 1 MP3 CD Crime  Thriller 15995 9781038031488: 
	Pearse Lesley The Girl with the Suitcase 1 MP3 CD Historical Fiction 16995 9781038031518: 
	La Plante Lynda The Scene of the Crime 1 MP3 CD Crime  Thriller 16995 9781038031563: 
	Ross LJ Poison Garden The DCI Ryan Mysteries 22 1 MP3 CD Crime  Thriller 16995 9781038031532: 
	Candlish Louise A Neighbours Guide to Murder 1 MP3 CD Crime  Thriller 16995 9780008773786: 
	Patterson James Emma on Fire 1 MP3 CD Crime  Thriller 11995 9781038031495: 
	Dawson Juno Human Rites Her Majestys Royal Coven 3 1 MP3 CD Fantasy Fiction 16995 9780008773687: 
	Smith Wilbur Crossfire Courtney 25 1 MP3 CD Historical Fiction 16995 9781038031556: 
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